Evaluation Scoring Microsoft Licences for the London Borough of Lewisham

Table 1

APPENDIX 2

Contractor A

Contractor B

Contractor C

Contractor D

Contractor E

Total Lot Price (£)

£2,101,620.48

£2,053,868.65

£2,099,748.08

£2,070,524.59

£2,057,447.86

Price Score 97.72% 100% 97.81% 99.19% 99.82%
Weighted Price 78.18% 80.00% 78.25% 79.36% 79.86%
Score (80%)

Table 2

Contractor

Criteria A B C D E
Added Value (20%) 12.00% | 16.00% | 16.00% | 16.00% | 16.00%
Weighted Price Score (80%) from Table 1 Above 78.18% | 80.00% | 78.25% | 79.36% | 79.86%
Total Score 90.18% | 96.00% | 94.25% | 95.36% | 95.86%




