APPENDIX 2

Evaluation Scoring Microsoft Licences for the London Borough of Lewisham

Table 1

	Contractor A	Contractor B	Contractor C	Contractor D	Contractor E
Total Lot Price (£)	£2,101,620.48	£2,053,868.65	£2,099,748.08	£2,070,524.59	£2,057,447.86
Price Score	97.72%	100%	97.81%	99.19%	99.82%
Weighted Price Score (80%)	78.18%	80.00%	78.25%	79.36%	79.86%

Table 2

	Contractor				
Criteria	А	В	С	D	E
Added Value (20%)	12.00%	16.00%	16.00%	16.00%	16.00%
Weighted Price Score (80%) from Table 1 Above	78.18%	80.00%	78.25%	79.36%	79.86%
Total Score	90.18%	96.00%	94.25%	95.36%	95.86%